
Neighborhood HOA CONTACT Phone FAX EMAIL
Banyan Cove Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963

Baycrest Newell Property Management Adoni Kokkinos 239-514-1199 239-331-7178 adoni@newellpropertymanagement.com

Cedar Glen Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963

Chartwell Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963

Cypress Hammock Resort Management Megan Tatum 239-645-4187 239-403-1061 mtatum@resortgroupinc.com

Fairview Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963

Ginger Pointe Gulf Breeze Management Brooke Birdelle 239-498-3311 239-498-4974 brooke.birdelle@gulfbreezemanagement.com

Glen Lakes Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963

Glenview Newell Property Management Adoni Kokkinos 239-514-1199 239-331-7178 adoni@newellpropertymanagement.com

Hawthorne Newell Property Management Adoni Kokkinos 239-514-1199 239-331-7178 adoni@newellpropertymanagement.com

Idlewilde Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963

Indigo Isle Advanced Property Management Services Kelsey Wentworth 239-202-2244 kwentworth@apmsfl.com

Kenwood Suitor, Middleton, Cox Stan Urquhart 239-437-0340 239-437-5192 rickh@smc-cam.com

Lake Forest Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963

Laurel Meadow Gulf Breeze Management Mario Nolasco 239-498-3311 239-498-4974 mario.nolasco@gulfbreezemanagement.com
Longleaf Bonita Management Group Bob Raubolt 239-565-2659 239-495-6306 bob@bonitamgmt.com

Magnolia Bend Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963

Mahogany Cove Newell Property Management Adoni Kokkinos 239-514-1199 239-331-7178 adoni@newellpropertymanagement.com

Morningside Gulf Breeze Management Mario Nolasco 239-498-3311 239-498-4974 mario.nolasco@gulfbreezemanagement.com
Northridge Vesta Property Services Libby Usher 239-947-4552 239-495-1518 lusher@vestapropertyservices.com
Oakbrook Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963

Oak Hammock Resort Management Melanie McBride 239-649-5526 mmcbride@resortgroupinc.com
Oak Strand Vesta Property Services Naomi Baratko 239-947-4552 239-495-1518 nbaratko@vestapropertyservices.com
Orchid Ridge Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963

Palmetto Ridge Gulf Breeze Management Victor Cintron 239-498-3311 239-498-4974 victor.cintron@gulfbreezemanagement.com

Plumbago Pointe Newell Property Management Adoni Kokkinos 239-514-1199 239-331-7178 adoni@newellpropertymanagement.com

Summerfield Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963

Sweet Bay Gulf Breeze Management Victor Cintron 239-498-3311 239-498-4974 victor.cintron@gulfbreezemanagement.com

Sycamore Grove Gulf Breeze Management Victor Cintron 239-498-3311 239-498-4974 victor.cintron@gulfbreezemanagement.com

Tamarind Trace Bonita Management Group Bob Raubolt 239-565-2659 239-495-6306 bob@bonitamgmt.com

The Reserve Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963

Willow Walk Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963

Woodmont Gulf Breeze Management Victor Cintron 239-498-3311 239-498-4974 victor.cintron@gulfbreezemanagement.com

Woodsedge Shadow Wood Community Association 239-948-4900 239-948-4963
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